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2024 Lavallette Mid-Summer Swim Results

Name
DeKeokelarce, Elle
Brennan, Tiffany
Steadman, Nancy
Wileomes, Hudson
Fishner, Micheal
Levin, Chris
Donnelly, Wes
McKinley, Matthew
Lubenow, Cari
Hubert, Craig
Loop, Alexandra
Thomas, Laure
Teters, Michael
Lessig, Noah
Porter, Kendal
Brennan, Annie
Wallace, Andy
Meyer, Joey
Cummings, Kathryn
Ramirez, Judy
Aiello, Michael
Lupico, Annette
Hanlon, Robert
Kompton, Anne
Venducci, Ashley
Campbell, Erick
Brown, Ginelle
Dougherty, Kevin
Mignone, Jim
Pylypovych, Greg
Neill, Jim

lannuci, Steve
Lovitt, Mike
Sebra, Colleen
Ergman, Don
West, Mike
Muldoon, Jay
Valentine, Keith
Saunders, Glen
Valentine, Cliff

Age
17
46
70
17
17
41
42
46
38
59
29
17
62
12

Time
22:17
22:32
23:44
23:47
23:48
23:49
24:32
25:57
25:59
26:06
26:22
26:45
27:33
27:40
27:42
29:07
29:42
30:08
31:13
32:00
32:03
32:08
33:19
34:28
37:22
37:34
37:46
37:50
38:10
38:15
38:37
38:56
40:32
40:40
40:45
41:08
41:19
43:58
46:48
1:11:16

Gender
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Age Group

1%t Female

2" Female

3 Female

1%t Male

2" Male

3 Male

15t 40-49 Male
2" 40-49 Male
1%t 30-39 Female
1% 50-59 Male
15t 20-29 Female
15t 15-19 Female
1% 60-69 Male
15t 14-Under Male
15 40-49 Female
15t 14 Under Female
2" 50-59 Male
1% 20-29 Male
2" 20-29 Female
15t 60-69 Female
34 50-59 Male
2" 60-69 Female

3 60-69 Female
2"4 14 under Female

2" 40-49 Female
15t 70 Over

2" 60-69 Male
3 40-49 Male
3 60-69 Male

34 40-49 Female

2" 70 over Male



